

2 CS 203/22

VIKAS JAIN Vs. KIRTI KAPOOR AND ANR

06.11.2025

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.

Present: None.

Put up for further proceedings on 16.03.2026.

(Ankur Jain-II)

DJ-02, SHD District

KKD/Delhi 06.11.2025